
Business User Email Address Phone Number

1882 State Road 92

Mount Horeb, WI 53572

396 Earhart Way

Livermore, CA 94551

17921 Smith Road

Brodhead, WI 53520

4930 W. Loomis RD

Greenfield, WI 53185

57 Old Ivy Sq. NE

Atlanta, GA 30342

W2518 Cty Rd Jj

Appleton, WI 54913

1400 E Washignton Avenue

Madison, WI 53703

6140 Cottonwood Drive, Suite A

Fitchburg, WI 53719

30 Technology Pkwy South Ste 100

Norcross, GA 30092

2804 Larue Field Lane

Sun Prairie, WI 53590

3725 Lexington Ave.

Madison, WI 53714

7265 Kennwood Rd

cincinnati, OH 45236

830 3rd Avenue, 6th floor

New York, NY 10022

2801 International lane

Madison, WI 53704

jeremys@bluemels.comBluemel's Maintenance Service 
Inc (414) 708-5520Jeremy Santori

zachary.loftus@cardno.comCardno, Inc.

scottlangum@draxco.comDrax Inc

Trish Lowry

scott langum

projects@bxwi.com

(608) 819-8298

Burse Surveying and 
Engineering, Inc. (608) 250-9263mburse@bse-inc.net

Zach Loftus

dylan.schulz@countymaterials.comCounty Materials (608) 244-1381 x121

content@constructconnect.comConstructConnect (770) 849-6459

Amy Harper

Contract 8144

Mike Healy mike@adaptiverestoration.comAdaptive Restoration LLC (608) 554-0411

Swamy K s.kalyanaraman@construction.comDodge Data & Analytics (877) 903-1909

cacampbell@appliedeco.comApplied Ecological Services (608) 897-8641Chuck 
Campbell

Michelle Burse

Davina Jacobs davina.jacobs@construction.comDodge Reports (502) 882-2808

(608) 661-2955

Dylan Schulz

Elias Angell

Daniel Kreindler danielk@agtek.comAGTEK Development Company (925) 960-2137

Bridge Brothers Inc. (866) 258-3401eangell@bridgebrothers.com

Builders Exchange of WI (920) 687-8782

Erick Stobart erick.stobart@coreandmain.comCore & Main LP (608) 834-1311
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202 Garfield Avenue

Duluth, MN 55802

545 West Ryan Road

Oak Creek, WI 53154

348 Highway 14 East

Janesville, WI 53546

2601 Pewaukee Road

Waukesha, WI 53186

4606 Pflaum Rd.

Madison WI, WI 53718

2810 Syene Road

Madison, WI 53713

1702 Highland Ave.

Janesville, WI 53548

605 Grossman Drive

Schofield, WI 54476

W336 S1596 Wolf Rd

Oconomowoc, WI 53066

818 Bainbridge St.

La Crosse, WI 54603

919 Applegate Road

Madison, WI 53713

919 Applegate Road

Madison, WI 53713

N9002 Hwy H

Cambria, WI 53923

PO Box 175

Cross Plains, WI 53528

kfemrite@danielsco.comJoe Daniels Construction (608) 271-4800Kurt Femrite

mm@edgerton.usEdgerton Contractors, Inc. (414) 764-4443Mike Mulqueen

frank@goodoak.comGood Oak Ecological Services

marci@interstatetree.comInterstate Tree Co. Marci Jungbluth

Frank Hassler (608) 209-0607

(262) 968-4090

randyh@geo-synthetics.com

Kristen 
Eastman kristen@grantsigns.netGrant Signs (608) 838-7794

Keea Sainsbury ksainsbury@danielsco.comJoe Daniels Construction (608) 271-4800

ruth@integrityge.comIntegrity Grading And 
Excavating Inc.

Amy Burke dbx.staff@duluthbx.comDuluth Builders Exchange (218) 722-2836

Greener Valley Landscaping 
Inc. (608) 757-1030

(715) 359-4042

Brian Valley greenervalleyinc@gmail.com

Mike Wilcox mwilcox@silhaexcavation.comFrank Silha & Sons, Inc (608) 752-4322

Geo Synthetics (262) 524-7979

tklinger@jfbrennan.comJF Brennan (608) 519-5284Tina Klinger

Janel 
Christianson living.landscapes@yahoo.comLiving Landscapes, LLC (608) 438-6355

Henry Conklin hcjr5100@hotmail.comJr's Construction and 
Landscaping INC (920) 348-5100

Ruth Geier

Randy Hart
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1871 Highway MM

Fitchburg, WI 53575

133 S Blair St

Madison, WI 53701

PO Box 8026

Madison, WI 53708

PO Box 5700

De Pere, WI 54115

901 Sentry Drive

Waukesha, WI 53186

3898 Old Stone

Oregon , WI 53575

5600 Municipal St.

Schofield, WI 54476

PO Box 596

Sussex, WI 53089

6295 Lacy Road

Fitchburg, WI 53593

2561 Coffeytown Road

Cottage Grove, WI 53527

2401 Vondron Road

Madison, WI 53718

2401 Vondron Road

Madison, WI 53718

PO Box 167

Lodi, WI 53555

8500 Greenway Blvd Suite 202

Middleton, WI 53562

bids@rpcattell.comRaymond P. Cattell Inc. (608) 222-3180Ken Buchholz

(608) 835-7700

(608) 836-1071 x221

(608) 222-3180

(608) 222-2247

(920) 989-2730

Jeremy 
Hillebrand

info@megarentalsinc.comMega Rentals, Inc

jeremy@speedwaysg.comSpeedway Sand & Gravel Inc.

Travis 
Nachreiner tnachreiner@rpcattell.comRaymond P. Cattell Inc.

catmin113@aol.comMinCon, Inc.

Payne & Dolan - Madison llanger@payneanddolan.comSteve Higgins

nate amble madisoncommercial@frontier.com

(608) 845-8900

(715) 359-5808Tiare Penrose

J Biehl

jgummo@nationsroof.comNations Roof (262) 542-0002

Bill 
Pulvermacher billp@slunderground.netS & L Underground, Inc. (608) 592-0625

Eric 
Christensen echristensen@rghuston.comR.G. Huston Company, Inc. (608) 255-9223

Jane Rossing grossing@mge.comMadison Gas and Electric (608) 252-4727

Patriot Fence (262) 521-0029jae@patriotfencing.com

Kevin Hahn nelsonexcavatingandson@gmail.comNelson Excavating and Son (608) 333-5607

Cathleen 
Mineau

Mega Rentals

James Gummo

Madison Commercial 
Landscapes

norcon@norconcorp.comNorcon Corporation
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8500 Greenway Blvd Suite 202

Middleton, WI 53562

8500 Greenway Blvd Suite 202

Middleton, WI 53562

3129 E County Rd N

Milton, WI 53563

2409 Vondron Road

Madison, WI 53718-6735

P.O. Box 394

DeForest, WI 53532

607 Washington Street

Wausau, WI 54403

Janice Ryan janice@speedwaysg.comSpeedway Sand & Gravel Inc. (608) 836-1071 x221

frank@speedwaysg.comSpeedway Sand & Gravel Inc. (608) 836-1071 x221Frank Wizner

Cindy Baumann

mar@terraconst.comTerra Engineering & 
Construction Corporation (608) 221-3501

140
planroom@wausaubex.comWausau Builders Exchange (715) 842-2226

Mark Rippe

ryanbendixen@hotmail.comTri County Paving, Inc. (608) 846-4657Ryan Bendixen

Jordan Rowe jordan.rowe@tallgrassrestoration.comTallgrass Restoration (608) 531-1768

1/25/2018


